
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2025
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

1 474 GasGas 18 18 25 11 18 22 - - - - - - - - - -
474

2 19 GasGas 9 10 22 20 20 25 - - - - - - - - - -
19

3 929 KTM 22 12 14 18 22 14 - - - - - - - - - -
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3 929 KTM 22 12 14 18 22 14
929

4 292 KTM 25 25 0 15 0 20 - - - - - - - - - -
292

5 551 GasGas 20 15 8 10 16 18 - - - - - - - - - -
551

6 38 Yamaha 11 20 16 22 10 8 - - - - - - - - - -
38

7 436 KTM 16 22 18 25 9 3 - - - - - - - - - -
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KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM
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MEYER RACING
LANGE, Finn

MSC IMBACH MX RACING TEAM
VISSER, Mike
TEAM TIES POL MOTORS-GASGAS
ROMBERG, Oskar Luis

100

124

110

105

101

7 436 KTM 16 22 18 25 9 3 - - - - - - - - - -
436

8 751 Yamaha 4 11 0 16 15 15 - - - - - - - - - -
751

9 312 Husqvarna 13 9 10 14 0 12 - - - - - - - - - -
312

10 418 KTM 0 16 15 12 11 0 - - - - - - - - - -
418

11 153 Yamaha 2 14 20 13 4 0 - - - - - - - - - -
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BLOCH, Jacob
AMX RACING
CERVENKA, Martin
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AMX RACING
MEYER Max

SHR MOTORSPORTS BY HARTJE

LANGE, Finn
KTM GST BERLIN RACING / ADAC HANSA MX JUNIOR TEAM

100

71

69

72

11 153 Yamaha 2 14 20 13 4 0 - - - - - - - - - -
153

12 602 Yamaha 12 0 7 8 14 10 - - - - - - - - - -
602

13 811 KTM 6 0 11 6 12 7 - - - - - - - - - -
811

14 28 KTM - - - - 25 16 - - - - - - - - - -
28

15 37 KTM 14 13 8 5
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SCHMICKER RACING / MOTIVATION MOTORSPORT KTM

COX Trey

BECKER RACING / ADAC BERLIN-BRANDENBURG E.V.

GREGOIRE, Dean

MEYER, Max

LUKES RACING - HERTRAMPF GRUPPE

TANNEBERGER, Mark

MEYER RACING
ALLAS, Aston

65

55

52

41

15 37 KTM 14 13 - - 8 5 - - - - - - - - - -
37

16 703 KTM 15 0 6 3 3 9 - - - - - - - - - -
703

17 523 GasGas - - 13 9 0 11 - - - - - - - - - -
523

18 921 Yamaha 3 6 2 7 2 1 - - - - - - - - - -
921

19 467 KTM 0 0 12 1 0 2
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ENGELMANN, Tim
TYK TEAM YAMAHA KNOBLOCH SPONSORED BY A.T.E.C.

ZAHRADNIK J k b

COX, Trey
BVZ RACING TEAM
PUCKOWSKI, Jakub
MX FOR LIVE STARA GWARDIA
SIMONSEN, Marius

33

40

26

37

19 467 KTM 0 0 12 1 0 2 - - - - - - - - - -
467

20 117 KTM 8 2 1 5 - - - - - - - - - - - -
117

21 777 Husqvarna 10 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
777

22 171 KTM 0 5 - - 7 4 - - - - - - - - - -
171 -
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ADAC NIEDERSACHSEN/SACHSEN-ANHALT E.V.

WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

SCHRÖTER, Tim
KTM GST BERLIN RACING
GEIDEL, Lennard

PFEIFFER, Elias

24

22

18

16

23 490 Yamaha - - 0 0 1 13 - - - - - - - - - -
490

24 338 Yamaha 7 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
338

25 411 KTM - - - - 13 0 - - - - - - - - - -
411

26 222 KTM 0 1 9 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
222 -

-

-

--

-

-

- -

-

-

-- 0 - - -

- - - - -

TEAM DEX - - - - -

- 2 - - -
PLAAS, Mika

12

VAN HOOF, Vince
RGS RACING
HOHENSTEIN, Erwin
TYK TEAM YAMAHA KNOBLOCH SPONSORED BY A.T.E.C.

KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM

VAN DEN BROEK, Dex

14

14
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27 46 GasGas 0 3 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
46 -- -- 8 - - -KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG

DI MONACO, Pasquale
11
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Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

28 103 KTM 5 4 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
103

29 109 KTM 1 0 3 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
109

30 555 KTM 0 0 0 0 6 0 - - - - - - - - - -
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VYLETA, Matyas
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KOSAK RACING TEAM

BVZ RACING TEAM / ADAC BERLIN-BRANDENBURG E.V.

JÜNGLING, Oliver

KETTLITZ, Martin

Team
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30 555 KTM 0 0 0 0 6 0
555

31 402 KTM - - - - 0 6 - - - - - - - - - -
402

32 94 KTM 0 0 4 2 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
94

33 550 Yamaha 0 0 5 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
550

34 32 GasGas - - - - 5 0 - - - - - - - - - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- 0 - - -

- 0 - - -

- - - - -

- 0 - - -

PRIEM, Seth

VYLETA, Matyas
KRTZ MOTORSPORT
KARSTROM, Casey
KBI BYG. KOP OG KANDE
ALBERS, Lukas
FELDHUSEN
WINTHER, Soren
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM

5

6

5

6

6

34 32 GasGas - - - - 5 0 - - - - - - - - - -
32

35 252 KTM 0 0 0 4 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -
252

- - -

- - -- 0 - - -

- - - - -
PRIEM, Seth
F4E GASGAS JUNIOR RACING TEAM

SZÖKE ERÖSS, Mark
HTS - KTM RACING TEAM
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